
exon1 exon2 exon3

exon2 exon3

exon1 exon3 exon2

exon1 exon2 exon3

74130
103377

102815
74243

103608
102840

145825
146593

74130
102815

103377
146056

146618
74243

102840
103608

74130
145825

146593
74243

146056
146618

Transcript 1

(−)

Genome  (+)

Transcript 2Tr
an

s−
sp

lic
in

g 
G

en
es Exon

exon1

exon2 (IRa)

exon3 (IRa)

exon2 (IRb)

exon3 (IRb)


